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Outward No. : 

Academic 

year 

2017-18 

2018-19 

2019-20 

This is to certify that, Prabhakar Patil Education society's Arts, Commerce and Science College, 
Veshi - Alibag, District- Raigad is affiliated to the University of Mumbai and programme - wise 
pass percentage of final year students of the said college is as follows: 

PEES 9:5/225|z23 

Program 
Code 

3A00146 

2C00146 

1S00146 

1A00155 

3A00146 

2C00146 

1S00146 

1A00155 

3A00146 
2C001446 

1S00146 

1A00155 

2020-21 3A00146 
2C00146 

1S00146 

1A00155 

2021-22 3A00146 

2C00146 

1s00146 
1A00155 

patd 

Arts, Commerce & Science College 

Ve 

Veshvi, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad. Pin- 402209 
Affiliated To University Of Mumbai ( AFF/RECOG/3838 of 2003) 

Aibag 

COmn 

Prabhakar Patil Education Society's 

Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Program Name 

Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Computer 
Science 

Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Computer 
Science 
Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 
Bachelor of Science 

Science 
Bachelor of Computer 

Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Science 
Bachelor of Computer 

Educalon Socieh 

Bachelor of Arts 

Bachelor of Commerce 

Bachelor of Science 

Bachelor of Computer 
Science 

Grand Total: 

Number of 
students 

appeared in 
the final Year 

Examination 

136 

91 

99 

10 

102 

59 

76 

14 

120 

107 

98 

06 

136 

100 

105 

21 

125 

109 

92 

18 

E-mail- pnpcollegel1@gmail.com 
info@pnpcollege.edu.in 

1624 

Date : oec(2o23 

Number of 
students 

passed in 
final year 

examination 

93 

51 

37 

02 

72 

13 

18 

11 

96 

44 

97 

06 

125 

98 

105 

21 

107 

83 

90 

18 

1187 

Pass % 

54.47% 

45.41% 

73.41% 

96.40% 

86.62% 

73.09% 
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