

## ॥ ज्ञानदीपेन भास्वत: अज्ञानतम नाशयेत् ॥ Prabhakar Patil Education Society's Arts, Commerce & Science College Veshvi, Tal. Alibag, Dist. Raigad. Pin- 402209 Affiliated To University Of Mumbai (AFF/RECOG/3838 of 2003)

Phone : No. 8380055635 www.pnpcollege.edu.in

Outward No. : PPES/ACS/2257/2023

E-mail- pnpcollege11@gmail.com info@pnpcollege.edu.in

Date: 30/06/2023

This is to certify that, Prabhakar Patil Education society's Arts, Commerce and Science College, Veshi - Alibag, District- Raigad is affiliated to the University of Mumbai and programme – wise pass percentage of final year students of the said college is as follows:

Academic year	Program Code	Program Name	Number of students appeared in the final Year Examination	Number of students passed in final year examination	Pass %
2017-18	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	136	93	54.47%
	2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	91	51	
	1S00146	Bachelor of Science	99	37	
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	10	02	
2018-19	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	102	72	45.41%
	2C00146	<b>Bachelor of Commerce</b>	59	13	
	1S00146	Bachelor of Science	76	18	
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	14	11	
2019-20	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	120	96	73.41%
	2C00146	<b>Bachelor of Commerce</b>	107	44	
	1S00146	Bachelor of Science	98	97	
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	Q6	06	
2020-21	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	136	125	96.40%
	2C00146	<b>Bachelor of Commerce</b>	100	98	
	<b>1S00146</b>	Bachelor of Science	105	105	
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	21	21	
2021-22	3A00146	Bachelor of Arts	125	107	86.62%
	2C00146	Bachelor of Commerce	109	83	
	1S00146	Bachelor of Science	92	90	
	1A00155	Bachelor of Computer Science	18	18	
	and the second se	Grand Total:	1624	1187	73.09%



Brannakar Patil Education Society's Arts, Commerce & Science College

Vashvi - Alibag